Version:2.2 www.wtsensor.com1
PCL-E10 Integrated Electromagnetic Flowmeter
Features
■ No mechanical transmission components,
sturdy and vibration resistant
■ Simple structure, convenient installation,
and low requirements for straight pipe
sections

Figure 9 Schematic diagram of converter grounding
Version:2.2 www.wtsensor.com10
How to order
PCL-E10-DN100 P16 T0 N5 E0 EE1 C0 F0 G0 S0 B0 A0 EX0
Co
de
Explosion-proof
EX
0
No explosion
proofEX
1
Ex d ia mb IIC
T6 GbCo
de
Pairing accessories
A0 No pairing
accessories
A1 Carbon steel flange
G/T20592-2009
A2 Carbon steel flange
HG/T20615-2009
A3 304 flange
HG/T20592-2009A4 304 flange
HG/T20615-2009A5 316 flange
HG/T20592-2009
A6 316L flange
HG/T20615-2009
Code Digital output signal
B0 RS485(Modbus)
B1 Hart
Co
de
Analog output signal
S0 4～20mA(with pulse/frequency)
Co
de
Power supply Co
de
Power supply
G0 24V DC G1 220V AC
Co
de
Flange material Co
de
Flange material
F0 Carbon steel F2 316LStainless
steelF1 304 Stainless steel
C
o
d
Excitation housing material Co
de
Excitation
housing
materialC
0
Carbon steel C2 316L Stainless
steelC
1
304 Stainless steel
Co
de